CORONA KILLER
D-BOX
UV & OZONE BASED COVID-19 SANITIZER
D-BOX
CORONA KILLER
NO MORE HAZARDOUS CHEMICAL
CLEANING OF FRUITS, VEGETABLES,

Score 40 34 29 24 24 23
D-BOX TEST REPORT
FEATURES POWER
RATING
CAPACITY
(Liters)
Enclosure
Material
INTERNAL SIZE
Wcm x Dcm x Hcm
EXTERNAL SIZE
Wcm x Dcm x Hcm
WEIGHT SANITIZING
STAGE
UV-DBOX-5-M 5W 5 L MS 35x24x97 35x25x18 2Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-10-M 8W 10 L MS 35x24x14 35x25x22 2.9Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-15-M 10W 15 L MS 35x24x19 35x25x27 3.5Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-20-M 12W 20 L MS 35x24x23 35x25x32 5.5Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-40-M 24W 40 L MS 45x29x31 45x30x40 8.1Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-80-M 45W 80 L MS 45x29x45 45x30x45 12.2Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-100-M 50W 100 L MS 40x40x56 45x40x56 12.5Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-150-M 80W 150 L MS 50x50x54 50x55x62 16.0Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-200-M 100W 200 L MS 50x50x74 50x55x83 18.1Kg UVC
UVO3-DBOX-20-M 12W 20 L MS 35x24x23 35x25x32 5.5Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-40-M 24W 40 L MS 45x29x31 45x30x40 8.1Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-80-M 45W 80 L MS 45x29x45 45x30x45 12.2Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-100-M 65W 100 L MS 40x40x56 45x40x56 15.2Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-150-M 100W 150 L MS 50x50x54 50x55x62 18.2Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-200-M 150W 200 L MS 50x50x74 50x55x83 20.2Kg UVC+ OZONE
UV-DBOX-5-S 5W 5 L SS 304 35x24x97 35x25x18 3.2Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-10-S 8W 10 L SS 304 35x24x14 35x25x22 4.9Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-15-S 10W 15 L SS 304 35x24x19 35x25x27 5.8Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-20-S 12W 20 L SS 304 35x24x23 35x25x32 7.5Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-40-S 24W 40 L SS 304 45x29x31 45x30x40 11.2Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-80-S 45W 80 L SS 304 45x29x45 45x30x45 14.8Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-100-S 50W 100 L SS 304 40x40x56 45x40x56 15.9Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-150-S 80W 150 L SS 304 50x50x54 50x55x62 18.7Kg UVC
UV-DBOX-200-S 100W 200 L SS 304 50x50x74 50x55x83 20.5Kg UVC
UVO3-DBOX-20-S 12W 20 L SS 304 35x24x23 35x25x32 3.9Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-40-S 24W 40 L SS 304 45x29x31 45x30x40 5.7Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-45-S 24W 45 L SS 304 45x29x31 45x30x40 6.8Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-80-S 45W 80 L SS 304 45x29x45 45x30x45 8.5Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-100-S 65W 100 L SS 304 40x40x56 45x40x56 12.1Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-150-S 100W 150 L SS 304 50x50x54 50x55x62 15.7Kg UVC+ OZONE
UVO3-DBOX-200-S 150W 200 L SS 304 50x50x74 50x55x83 16.8Kg UVC+ OZONE
D-BOX